
Academic Calendar 2022-2023 
 

 

Term 2: 2023 – 1444 AH Day Date Comments 

Classes Start Tuesday  03/01/2023   

Inset Day Friday 03/02/2023  

Mid-Year Exam: 2 Weeks  Mon-Fri 06/02/2023– 
17/02/2023 

February 6th to February 17th, 2023, 
Examination weeks 

Half Term Break Starts Monday  20/02/2023  

Half Term Break Ends Sunday  26/02/2023  

Classes Start Monday 27/02/2023  

Classes End  Friday  07/04/2023  

Ramadhan Holiday Starts Monday 10/04/2023  

Ramadhan Holiday Ends Sunday 23/04/2023  

    

END OF TERM 2       

    

  

 

Term 1: 2022 – 1443 AH Day Date Comments 

Inset Day Monday 22/08/2022  

Classes Start Tuesday 23/08/2022   

August Bank Holiday Monday  29/08/2022 Bank Holiday 

Half Term Break Starts Monday 17/10/2022  

Half Term Break Ends Sunday 23/10/2022  

Classes Start Monday 24/10/2022  

Parents Evening  Monday & 
Tuesday 

12/12/2022 – 
13/12/2022 

 Mid-Year Parents Evening: Mon 12th & 
Tues 13th December 2022 

Classes End Friday  16/12/2022  

End of Term Holidays Starts Monday 19/12/2022  

End of Term Holidays Ends Monday  02/01/2023 Bank Holiday  

    

END OF TERM 1      

Term 3: 2023 – 1444 AH Day Date Comments 

Classes Start Monday 24/04/2023   

Bank Holiday Monday 01/05/2023 Bank Holiday 

Inset Day Friday 26/05/2023  

Half Term Break Starts Monday 29/05/2023  

Half Term Break Ends Sunday 04/06/2023  

Second Parents Evening Monday & 
Tuesday  

05/06/2023 – 
06/06/2023 

End-Year Parents Evening: Mon 05th & 
Tues 06th June 2023 

End-Year Exam: Week 1 Mon-Fri 19/06/2023 – 
23/06/2023 

 

End-Year Exam: Week 2 Mon-Tues 26/06/2023 – 
27/06/2023 

Revision Week  

Adha Holiday Starts Wednesday 28/06/2023  

Adha Holiday Ends Sunday 02/07/2023  

End-Year Exam: Week 3 Mon-Fri 03/07/2023– 
07/07/2023 

 

End of Year Assembly Thursday 13/07/2023   

End of Year Party Friday 14/07/2023   

Classes End Friday  14/07/2023   

      

END OF TERM 3     

      


